rA 1 1,069.73 0.04 1071.32 1063.65 58,603,601
FTSE 1 2588.26 -0.05 2593.80 2573.03 51,129,524
FTSEA T 619.59 0.05 620.66 616.06 57,064,975
FTSEM 1 1554.82 0.26 1556.41 1544.79 3,787,956
ATP 1 78484 -0.54 790.50 780.16 30,545,179
~ KiNHmHMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 49 MTwTikég 46
3T0Bepég 63 Xwpig Kivnon 38
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
58,603,601 3,867,163 54,736,438
FTSE304 T 2588.00 0.13 601 2569.00 2588.75
DTR306 {4 790.0000 -0.35 111 786.5000 793.5000
ADMIE306 |  1.8100 -0.55 95 1.8000 1.8100
AEGN306 T 7.4500 0.27 20 73900  7.4500
ALPHA306 |  1.1500 -1.71 10,767 1.1500 1.1800
AVAX306 | 0.9380 -4.40 5 0.8040 0.8040
BELA306 | 19.1900 -1.29 26 19.1000 19.2900
CENER30€{  3.7900 -0.52 240 3.7600 3.8000
EEE306 T 22.5400 0.51 58 25.5300 25.7400
ELLAKTOR — 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELPE306 | 7.5700 -2.32 58 7.5700 7.7100
ELXA306 — 1.8480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ETE306 T 4.6000 0.88 2,067 4.5500 4.6700
EUROB30€6 — 1.2500 0.00 2,887 1.2400 1.2600
EXAE306 T 3.8800 1.84 227 3.8000 3.9200
EYDAP306 — 6.7600 0.00 5 6.7600 6.7700
FOYRK306 T 3.6600 0.55 9 3.6600 3.6800
GEKTERN, 4 10.7800 -0.55 26 10.7800 10.8400
HTO306 T 13.5400 0.82 60 13.3900 13.5400
INKAT306 4  1.5900 -1.24 284 1.5900 1.6000
INTRK306 | 1.7700 -2.75 4 1.7700 1.7700
LAMDA30¢ | 5.6600 -1.91 77 5.6600 5.7700
MIG306 - 0,2170 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOH306 T 24.2900 0.16 32 23.8000 24.3300
MYTIL306 T 27.1600 0.78 70 27.0100 27.2400
OPAP306 — 15,10 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
OTOEL306 | 11.0400 -7.09 1 11.6600 11.6600
PPA306 | 19.4300 -2.80 15 19.4300 19.4900
PPC306 | 7.9700 -0.25 603 7.8800 8.0100
QUEST306 T 5.1800 0.39 1 5.1000 5.1000
TENERGY3 | 19.3800 -0.26 7 19.2500 19.3800
TITc306 T 14.6100 1.04 22 14.5000 14.6400
TPEIR306 | 2.1200 -1.40 7,568 2.1100 2.1800
VIO306 1 4.1700 -1.65 11 4.1700 4.1900
EUR/USD | 1.0919 -0.32 1.0903 1.0970 1.0954
EUR/GBP | 0.8758 -0.06 0.8757 0.8785 0.8763
EUR/JPY | 1429340 -0.93  142.6720 144.4870
EUR/CHF | 0.9877 -0.48 0.9868 0.9933 0.9925
EUR/AUD T 1.6249 0.15 1.6166 1.6388 1.6225
EUR/CAD | 1.4699 -0.20 1.4690 1.4768 1.4728
ACAG J 11.7000 -0.85 193 11.9000 11.7000
CENER - 3.8200 0.00 124,853 3.8300 3.7600
CNLCAP — 7.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
DIMAND - 11.9500 0.00 3,044 12.0000 11.9500
TITC — 14.4600 0.00 28,439 14.6400 14.3800
ABA= 1 0.8070 -2.30 423,885 0.8650 0.8000
ABE — 0.5280 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAMHE — 1.8080 0.00 134,083 1.8240 1.7860
AANMY T 2.2800 0.44 3,760 2.2900 2.2600
AANDA l 1.1500 -1.67 4,192,223  1.1675 1.1415
ANAPO T 6.6800 1.52 1,507 6.6800 6.5400
APAIT — 7.4300 0.00 33,544 7.4900 7.3700
AZKO d 2.2100 -0.45 442 2.2100 2.1800
AXTAK — 8.4200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATEK { 03180 -9.14 2,501 0.3200 0.3160
ATPAST T 5.4000 0.93 1,600 5.4500 5.3500
ATT T 13.2200 0.30 4,762 13.3000 12.7800
ATTIKA  — 2.3900 0.00 61,510 2.4000 2.3800
BIO {41250 -0.84 87,215 4.1700 4.1200
BIOKA — 1.9600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK T 0.6140 0.99 6,389 0.6180 0.6020
BOzYZ — 2.2600 0.00 305 2.3200 2.2600
FEBKA T 13500 2.27 50 1.3500 1.3500
FEKTEPNA T 10.9600 1.48 26,586 10.9600 10.6600
AAIOX — 3.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 7.9500 0.63 443,672 7.9700 7.8500
AOMIK T 0.7720 1.58 1,200 0.7720 0.7700
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1.069,73
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MNAAKP
KAMM
sl
INTEK
PEBOIA
KAIPOME
IATP
APOME
FEBKA
MOTO
MOYZK
MONTA
INTET
AOMIK
EIYMB
ANAPO

B e e e T e T S

ETE
nEIP
ANOA
EYPQB
OTE
AEH
MYTIA
MOH
Mir
OonAn
INTEK
TENEPT
MIMEAA
EEE
CENER

e

S

XAG/USD |

1,069.32

17.1000
2.3700
0.5900
4.5500
1.3500
0.1155
1.5600
0.3320
1.3500
3.1700
0.7100
0.7150
1.0100
0.7720
0.6500
6.6800

4.6000
2.1200
1.1500
1.2550
13.3600
7.9500
27.0000
24.4800
0.2170
15.1000
4.5500
19.3700
19.2300
25.9000
3.8200

24.89

W

6.88
4.41
4.24
3553
3.45
2.67
2.63
2.47
2.27
2.26
2.16
2.14
2.02
1.58
1.56
1.52

0.50
=1Lil72
-1.67
-0.24
-0.15
0.63
-0.66
-0.49
0.00
1.00
3.53
0.41
-0.77
1.45
0.00

-0.44

XAU/USD T 2,020.56  0.01
144.2800 XPD/USD | 1,452.75

XPT/USD {

APOME
EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAN
EANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
ENZIA
EXYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK

>« >

S

D D e = ey

999.85

0.3320
0.7250
25.9000
1.6700
4.9000
0.4180
2.0900
16.8500
2.0600
7.5500
2.6200
2.3000
1.6520
3.7700
7.5000
0.6500
4.6000
3.4000
6.8200
1.2550
4.0100
1.5600
0.5800
1.1750
1.5980
3.6300
4.5500

-0.92
-2.08

2.47
-5.23
1.45
1.21
0.00
-0.48
1.46
1.20
0.98
-1.82
0.38
0.00
-0.12
-0.53
0.27
1.56
0.50
0.59
0.74
-0.24
1.26
2.63
-1.69
-2.08
0.13
1.11
BisS

6,858
610
91,430
280475
8,352
139,631
1,883
1,041
50
91,366
2,064
3,724
105
1,200
122,978
1,507

11,482,963
9,570,330
4,852,325
4,639,561
4,392,282
3,511,783
2,810,123
2,341,134
1,898,621
1,537,511
1,269,665
988,759
925,440
663,194
472,572

24.64
2,010.10
1,443.18

994.60

1,041
4,600
25,726
55,433
0
6,446
2,489
4,370
60,685
56,747
1,389
16,344
76,395
9,558
21,213
122,978
2,498,037
742
37,941
3,705,960
86,015
1,883
24,745
16,911
172,916
31,961
280,475

17.1000 16.9000
2.4000  2.3400
0.5920  0.5480
4.5950  4.3950
1.4000 1.2750
0.1160  0.1100
1.5900  1.4700
0.3330 0.3310
1.3500  1.3500
3.1900 3.0500
0.7100  0.7050
0.7400  0.6900
1.0250  1.0050
0.7720  0.7700
0.6500  0.6440
6.6800  6.5400
4.6800  4.4740
2.1700  2.1020
1.1675  1.1415
1.2590  1.2400

13.5300 13.3200
7.9700  7.8500

27.2200 26.9400

24.5000 23.7400
0.2175  0.2170

15.1000 14.8000
4.5950  4.3950

19.3800 19.1600

19.4000 19.1400

25.9000 25.5800
3.8300  3.7600

25.13 Silver / $

2,032.13 Gold/$
1,481.21 Palladium
1,029.94 Platinium

0.3330 0.3310
0.7500  0.7250
25.9000 25.5800
1.7000  1.6250
0.0000  0.0000
0.4220  0.4140
2.0900  2.0200
16.9500 16.6500
2.0650  2.0050
7.7300  7.5500
2.6400  2.5800
2.3200  2.2600
1.6680  1.6500
3.8000  3.7700
7.5000  7.3800
0.6500  0.6440
4.6800  4.4740
3.4000  3.3600
6.8300  6.6500
1.2590  1.2400
4.0300  3.9300
1.5900  1.4700
0.5960  0.5700
1.1950  1.1250
1.5980  1.5680
3.6400  3.5500
4.5950  4.3950

nea |
NTOMA
ATEK 4
opriro 4
MATK 4
EBPOO {
KEKP
AKPIT 4
TKMEZz |
oAYmr
ABAZ |
sIaMA
INYDA 4 1.1750
CMPBO | 94.1821
EAME | 7.5500
nan | 23100

0.4400
0.6750
0.3180
0.0565
0.5300
0.7250
1.0350
0.5000
0.4020
2.0600
0.8070
2.3000

MIr - —
new |
ANOA |
EYPQB |
ETE T
®BMEZ |
SANME |
AEH T
ABAZ |
TKMEZz 4
oTe
INTEK T
INKAT T
opriro 4
KAIPON T

0.2170
2.1200
1.1500
1.2550
4.6000
0.0426
0.1594
7.9500
0.8070
0.4020
13.3600
4.5500
1.5980
0.0565
0.1155

DJ { 33,393.04
COMPX | 11,945.65
S&P500 | 4,080.58
DAX | 15,502.95
CAC40 | 7,312.54
NIKKEI | 27,813.26

INTEPK(—  6.7000
INTET T 1.0100
INTKA | 1.8000
KAMN T 2.3700
KAPEA — 314.0000
KEKP | 1.0350
KEMEN — 2.1200
KAM  — 0.9560
KOPAE | 0.5880
KOYAA | 0.5580
KOYEs | 5.1400
KPI { 6.3800
KTHAA T 1.6900
KYPIO T 1.1250
AABI T 0.4030
AAMAA | 5.6200
NAMWZ —  23.0000
NANAK —  0.8950
AEBK — 0.2980
AEBM - 0.2820
AOTO: — 0.9800
AOYAH —  2.5300
MA®IO — 0.8100
MEBA | 3.0600
MENTI — 3.7200
MEPKO — 52.0000
Ml — 02170

-16.98
-10.00
-9.14
-8.87
-5.36
=573
-3.72
-2.91
-2.43
-2.37
-2.30
<2115
-2.08
-1.89
-1.82
-1.70

0.00
=il,il7)
-1.67
-0.24
0.50
=38
-0.62
0.63

-2.30
-2.43
-0.15
3.53

0.13

-8.87
2.67

-0.03
-1.49
-0.49
-0.64
-0.44
-1.68

0.00
2.02
-0.55
4.41
0.00
-3.72
0.00
0.00
-0.68
-0.36
-0.19
-1.24
0.60
0.45
0.25
-1.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.29
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,700 0.5300
550 0.6750
2,501 0.3200
166,863 0.0620
17,050 0.5300
4,600 0.7500
10,832 1.0650
440 0.5000
358,506 0.4100
2,249 2.1400
423,885 0.8650
6,520 2.3700
16,911 1.20
32 95.0000
56,747 7.7300
809 2.3700
8,749,391  0.2175
4,510,791  2.1700
4,192,223  1.1675
3,705,960  1.2590
2,498,037  4.6800
758,206 0.0440
507,408 0.1610
443,672 7.9700
423,885 0.8650
358,506 0.4100
327,328  13.5300
280,475 4.5950
172,916 1.5980
166,863 0.0620
139,631 0.1160
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
0 0.0000
105 1.0250
29,088 1.8180
610 2.4000
5 314.0000
10,832 1.0650
0 0.0000
2,321 0.9580
24,105 0.5940
18,945 0.5600
19,274 5.1800
6,148 6.4800
13 1.6900
150 1.1250
29,717 0.4100
77,027 5.7400
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
400 2.5300
0 0.0000
3,441 3.1600
0 0.0000
334 52.5000
8,749,391  0.2175

0.4400
0.6750
0.3160
0.0565
0.5300
0.7250
1.0150
0.5000
0.4005
2.0600
0.8000
2.2900
1.13
93.8487
7.5500
2.3100

0.2170
2.1020
1.1415
1.2400
4.4740
0.0422
0.1584
7.8500
0.8000
0.4005
13.3200
4.3950
1.5680
0.0565
0.1100

0.0000
1.0050
1.7740
2.3400
314.0000
1.0150
0.0000
0.9500
0.5800
0.5420
5.0900
6.3200
1.6900
1.0750
0.3980
5.6200
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.5300
0.0000
3.0200
0.0000
50.5000
0.2170
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MIN — 0.4920 0.00 200 0.4520  0.4520 PEBOIA T 13500 3.45 8,352 1.4000  1.2750
MOH J 244800 -0.49 96,742  24.5000  23.7400 3AP — 6.8000 0.00 25,126 6.8700  6.7400
MONTA T 0.7150 2.14 3,724 0.7400  0.6900 IAPAN — 1.2500 0.00 140 1.1300  1.1300
MOTO T 3.1700 2.26 91,366  3.1900  3.0500 SENTP | 02800 -1.41 23,491 0.2830  0.2720
Moyzk T 0.7100 2.16 2,064 0.7100  0.7050 3IAMA | 23000 -2.13 6,520 23700 2.2900
MMEAA | 19.2300  -0.77 48,175  19.4000 19.1400 3MEIZ | 6.4400 -0.62 1,988 6.6000  6.2800
MMAEKEA —  2.2800 0.00 8,674 22900 22700 I 1T 05900 4.24 91,430 0.5920  0.5480
MMPIK T 2.0500 0.49 49,482 2.0500  2.0300 3AOYP - 0.1800 0.00 1,000 0.1950  0.1950
MYTIA | 27.0000 -0.66 103,678 27.2200 26.9400 TENEPr T 19.3700 0.41 51,300 19.3800 19.1600
NAKAS - 2.4600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TzKA T 1.8600 0.54 2,101 1.8900  1.8500
NAYM  — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPASTOP— 1.0200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK T 0.2680 0.75 24,000 02690 02640 OIEP T 04210 0.24 2,820 0.4300  0.4080
IYAM - 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ®OAEZO0 — 82000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
one J 249000 -0.40 250 25.0000 24.5000 OPAK T 3.6400 0.41 64,308 3.6800  3.6000
OAN J 194600 -0.71 5,147  19.7800 19.3600 XAIAE — 0.5200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAYMI - 2.0600  -2.37 2,249 2.1400  2.0600
onAn T 151000  1.00 102,415 15.1000  14.8000
OTE J 133600 -0.15 327,328 13.5300  13.3200
OTOEA | 122200 -1.61 28,911  12.4000  12.1800
nAIp — 0.9400 0.00 500 0.9400  0.9400
nan 4 23100 -1.70 809 2.3700 2.3100
MnEIP J 21200  -1.12 4510791 2.1700  2.1020
METPO | 6.8400  -0.29 2,771 6.8400  6.8000
NAA® | 4.0050  -1.23 7,306 4.0950  4.0000
MAAIE  —  4.5800 0.00 3,006 45800  4.5800
NAAKP T 17.1000  6.88 6,858  17.1000  16.9000
NPEMIA T 1.1200 0.72 40,412 11240  1.1100
MPONTEA —  8.6000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

nPo® T 2.8900 1.40 29,216 2.8900 2.8500

REALCON! |  2.0000 -1.48 940 2.0100 2.0000 ONTPON — 2.7600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® T 3.9050 1.17 19,346 3.9300  3.8500
TKMEZZ | 0.4020 -2.43 358,506  0.4100 0.4005 IANMEZ | 0.1594 -0.62 507,408 0.1610  0.1584
EX — 2.4400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©®BMEZZ | 0.0426 -1.39 758,206 0.0440  0.0422
KAIPOME: T 0.1155 2.67 139,631  0.1160 0.1100 ®OYNTA — 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAzONn - 1.3700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP |  0.6750 550 0.6750

AAAK — 12.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.3080 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 10.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1250 0.00 570 0.1250  0.1250
AKPIT 4 0.5000 228Nl 440 0.5000 05000 MMTK | 05300 -5.36 17,050 0.5300  0.5300
ANEK — 0.2180 0.00 76,292 0.2240 0.2180 NPA 1 04400 -16.98 2,700 0.5300  0.4400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2ATOK — 0.0320 0.00 600 0.0270  0.0270
ANEMO — 0.3800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP — 0.1800 0.00 1,000 0.1950  0.1950
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPIFO | 0.0565 -8.87 166,863 0.0620  0.0565
BIOT — 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIZ — 0.1800 0.00 100 0.1800 0.1800
AOYPO - 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT T 0.6650 0.76 82,956 0.6650 0.6350

CMPBO1 | 94.18 -1.89 32 95.0000 93.8487 T[EKTEPN. T 84.38 1.06 19 84.5400 84.2000 MOHO:T 88.57 0.39 37 88.9994 88.0000
CPLPB1 | 94.70 -0.75 51 94.7000  94.2000 AEATEXO — 100.82  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA{ 87.66 -0.08 66 87.9869 86.4500
cpLPB2 T 100.00 111 1 100.0000 100.0000 EAXAO1 | 87.45 -0.44 103 87.4500 86.2000 OMAMGY 92.79 -0.18 21 92.8000 92.5200
SBB1 T 91.80 0.44 1 91.7999  91.7999 KOPAAOI- 99.60 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPEMIZ{  89.80 -0.75 1 89.8000 89.8000
APAITO1 | 97.53 -0.47 18 97.9486  97.0000 AAMAAOJ 93.05 -0.15 28 93.9969 92.3476 MPONTI{ 83.93 -0.08 56 84.0000 83.8000
ATTIKAOL — 97.90 0.00 20 97.9000  97.5000 AAMAAO{ 99.60  -0.20 27 99.8899 99.6000 POENO — 99.85 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.53 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT { 93.00 -1.40 8 93.0000 93.0000
TEKTEPNA T 99.20 0.61 13 99.2000  99.2000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  88.76 -0.38 28 89.0100  88.2500 MAIO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AIANPATMATEYZIMA AMOIBAIA KEQAAAIA

ALAK - 2611 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATTA 0401 42.71 1,533 0.6000 0.3800




